
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31109750 7PSSDB 20.86 4.30 89.70

31109772 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 20.89 5.45 113.85

31109789 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 20.82 3.95 82.24

31109811 P6 - (88029) FBCMUD 143 McCray Meadows Lift Station No 2 5PSSDB 20.81 4.70 97.81

31109833 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 20.75 3.45 71.59

31109853 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 20.80 3.33 69.26

31109871 P6 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10 7PSSDB 20.87 6.15 128.35

31110002 P6 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10 7PSSDB 20.88 6.15 128.41

31110037 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 20.89 3.95 82.52

31110055 P6 - (94901) ILT Richmond K-8 10PSSDA 20.89 4.15 86.69

31110084 P6 - 104418 7PSSDB 20.85 5.20 108.42

31110103 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 20.83 3.95 82.28

31110120 P6 - 104418 7PSSDB 20.81 5.20 108.21

31110136 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.80 3.95 82.16

31110184 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 20.85 5.95 124.06

31110193 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 20.77 3.95 82.04

31110211 P6 - 104418 7PSSDB 20.89 5.20 108.63

31110233 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 7PSSDB 20.80 4.30 89.44

31110253 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 20.68 3.45 71.35

31110265 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 20.85 3.45 71.93

31110276 P6 - (107335) CNP Waterhole Substation 5PSLSB 20.65 9.25 191.01

31110312 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.91 3.95 82.59

31110319 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.76 4.30 89.27

31110351 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.71 4.30 89.05

31110362 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 20.80 5.95 123.76

31110378 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 20.75 3.33 69.10

31110392 P6 - (95317) Wharton US 59 Water and Wastewater Utility Relocat 5PSSDB 20.76 8.25 171.27

31110436 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 20.82 3.95 82.24

31110451 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 20.80 4.30 89.44

31110479 P6 - (95317) Wharton US 59 Water and Wastewater Utility Relocat 5PSSDB 20.83 8.25 171.85

31110495 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 20.82 3.95 82.24

31110508 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 20.79 3.45 71.73

31110535 P6 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 10PSSDA 20.81 5.70 118.62

31110578 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 20.84 3.33 69.40

31110592 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 20.70 3.95 81.76

31110608 P6 - 104418 7PSSDB 20.84 5.20 108.37

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Antonio Suarez 8/16/2024
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0
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Pugmill - Order

P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1



31110626 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.89 4.30 89.83

31110641 P6 - (107114) Harvest Green 54 7PSSDB 20.88 4.70 98.14

31110670 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 20.79 3.33 69.23

31110681 7PSSDB 20.88 5.20 108.58

3936.42

5% -196.82

SUBTOTAL 3739.60

-$598.79

TOTAL $3140.81

P6 - 104418

Fuel


	08-09-2024 to 08-15-2024



